
Fancy Feast Supper Club
Leah Guadagnoli
fancyfeastsupperclub.com
leah@fancyfeastsupperclub.com

Mommò Pizza Food Truck
Luca Dombre
mommopizza.com
pizzamommo@gmail.com
(646) 399-1766

Gavin McLaughlin Events
Gavin McLaughlin
gavinmclaughlin.com
gavin@gavinmclaughlin.com
(908) 420-6606

Farmer’s Feast
Zachary Bruckenthal
thefarmersfeastinc.com

Small Fires Pizza
Justin Smillie
slowfiresnyc.com
info@slowfiresnyc.com

Recommended

VENDORS

Zachary Poulin
zpoulinlax@yahoo.com

ClockTower
Rich & Cassie Parente
info@clocktowergrill.com
(845) 582-0574

Little Egg
Eliza Glaister
elizaglaister.com
eliza.glaister@gmail.com
(914) 204-2210

Sasha Odnoralov
lambchp73@gmail.com
(917) 612-3573

Catering & Food

Oyster Bar/Raw Bar
To The Gills 
Zachary Redin
tothegillsseafood.com
zachary@tothegillsseafood.com
(203) 940-3528

Ice Cream Truck
Supreme Soft Serve
supremesoftserve.com
(860) 836-1675

Bagel Truck
Utopia Bagels
utopiabagelsny.com

As of March 2025; this list is subject to change at any time.
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Durants
durantsparty.com
(845) 298-0011

Rhinebeck Party Rentals
rhinebeckrentals.com
rhinebeckpartyrentals@gmail.com
(845) 758-5354

Peak Event Services
Nicole Armeno
peakeventservices.com
narmeno@peakeventservices.com
(845) 246-7370

Party Rental LTD
partyrentalltd.com

Tents & Rentals

Orangerie Garden
Anthony Bellomo
orangeriegarden.com
orangerie@orangeriegarden.com
(845) 677-4319

Flowers & Decor
BBJ La Tavola
bbjlatavola.com
(866) 372-5051

Stortz Lighting
Larry Lustberg
stortzlighting.com
larry@stortzlighting.com
(718) 237-5371

Le Jardin Flower Farm
lejardinflowerfarm.com
hello@lejardinflowerfarm.com
(845) 514-5894

Recommended

VENDORS

Central Press
Jamie Murphy
centralpress.biz
jamie@centralpress.biz
(845) 677-3868

Maison de Myrtle
Shannon Robinson
maison.de.myrtle@gmail.com

Mapleshade Press
Krista Fragos
kristafragos.com
kristafragos@gmail.com
(646) 361-1880

Printed Goods

As of March 2025; this list is subject to change at any time.
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The Dutchy of Millbrook
Elizabeth Mayhew
@thedutchyofmillbrook

Vitsky Bakery
Ariel Yotive
vitskybakery.com
hello@vitskybakery.com
@vistkybakery

Cakes & Baking

Recommended

VENDORS

Watson Livery
watsonlivery.com
watsontaxilivery@gmail.com
(845) 464-8178

Parking & Valet 
Michael Linc
(914) 489-7360

Red Oak Transportation
redoaktrans.com
info@redoaktrans.com
(914) 694-2222

Car Services, Parking & Valet

Troutbeck
troutbeck.com
info@troutbeck.com
(845) 789-1555

The Millerton Inn
themillertoninn.com
(518) 592-1900

The Millbrook Inn
themillbrookinn.com
hello@themillbrookinn.com
(845) 605-1120

Hotels

Event Planning

Ashley Douglas Events
Ashley Douglas
ashleydouglassevents.com
hello@ashleydouglassevents.com
(917) 748-6281

Other
Cigar Roller
Nick Casinelli 
ctcigarco.com
(917) 861-5474

As of March 2025; this list is subject to change at any time.
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